
MENTOR LIST 2023-2024
Zach Allen

zach.allen@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Krystal Caldwell 
krystal.caldwell@littlehoop.edu Natural Resource Management

Doug Cudworth
doug.cudworth@littlehoop.edu Natural Resource Management

Ron Walking Eagle, Jr.
ron.walkingeagle.jr@littlehoop.edu Indigenous Studies

Louie Garcia 
louie.garcia@littlehoop.edu Indigenous Studies

Kelly Gannon
kelly.gannon@littlehoop.edu Professional Driving - CDL

Frank Gourd
frank.gourd@littlehoop.edu Carpentry

Lori Gourneau
lori.gourneau@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Carol Greywater
carol.greywater@littlehoop.edu Fine Arts

Kim Krebsbach
kim.krebsbach@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Jackie Lampert
jackie.lampert@littlehoop.edu Early Childhood Education

Galynn Lindemann
galynn.lindemann@littlehoop.edu Social Work

Heather Marxen
heather.marxen@littlehoop.edu Fine Arts & Carpentry

Michael Parker
michael.parker@littlehoop.edu Math & Pre-Engineering

Kim Paulson
kim.paulson@littlehoop.edu Carpentry

Stuart Rieke
stuart.rieke@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Eric Rogness
eric.rogness@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts & Indigenous/Dakota Studies

Karen Saari
karen.saari@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Alex Smith 
alex.smith@littlehoop.edu Professional Driing - CDL

Michaela Smith 
michaela.smith@littlehoop.edu Indigenous Studies

Steven Smith
steven.smith@littlehoop.edu

Business Administration 
Administrative Assistant Certificate

Brent Voels
brent.voels@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Updated 11/6/23


